Flat Printed M agnets

DISPLAY YOUR PROMOTIONAL MESSAGE ANYWHERE WITH OUR

FLAT PRINTED MAGNETS.

WE CAN PRODUCE THEM IN ANY SHAPE OR SIZE AT AN

ADDITIONAL COST AND PRINT SPOT COLOUR OR FOUR COLOUR

PROCESS DESIGNS AS STANDARD.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

RECTANGLE - 85MM X 55MM
SQUARE - 60MM X 60MM
CIRCULAR - 70MM DIAMETER
SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

Eil.27)

£1.25

£1.25

FOC

£11

BACKING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

THICKNESS

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOI

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

E

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250

£0.56 £0.33 £0.25

£0.58 £0.36 £0.25

£0.58 £0.36 £0.26

FOC FOC FOC

£11 £11

1000

£11

2500

£0.17

£0.17

£0.19

FOC

B

Magnetic
Litho Printed
PVC

0.75mm thick

0.007kg (based on Rectangle - 85mm x
55mm)

100
Bulk packed
2500pcs

18kg (based on Rectangle - 85mm x
55mm)

40x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 10 days from artwork approval
85051910

United Kingdom

5000
£0.15
£0.16
£0.18
FOC

£25



