

Flat Printed Magnets



DISPLAY YOUR PROMOTIONAL MESSAGE ANYWHERE WITH OUR FLAT PRINTED MAGNETS.

WE CAN PRODUCE THEM IN ANY SHAPE OR SIZE AT AN ADDITIONAL COST AND PRINT SPOT COLOUR OR FOUR COLOUR PROCESS DESIGNS AS STANDARD.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

BACKING	Magnetic
BRANDING METHOD	Litho Printed
MATERIAL	PVC
THICKNESS	0.75mm thick
UNIT WEIGHT	0.007kg (based on Rectangle - 85mm x 55mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	2500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	18kg (based on Rectangle - 85mm x 55mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x30x30cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 10 days from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	85051910
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	United Kingdom

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
RECTANGLE - 85MM X 55MM	£1.22	£0.56	£0.33	£0.25	£0.17	£0.15
SQUARE - 60MM X 60MM	£1.25	£0.58	£0.36	£0.25	£0.17	£0.16
CIRCULAR - 70MM DIAMETER	£1.25	£0.58	£0.36	£0.26	£0.19	£0.18
SETUP	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£25